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Bus 3642 Sesimbra (Terminal) - Setúbal (Hospital) Go to website

Direction
Avenida Dom João II (Praça de Touros) — Sesimbra (Ter-
minal)

51 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Dom João II (Praça de Touros)

Rua Almeida Garrett Frente 9

Avenida Alexandre Herculano (Escola) P1

Praça Almirante Reis (Combatentes)

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa 4

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa (Posto Combustíveis)

EN 10 KM 37500 - QTA Santana

Hospital da Luz de Setúbal

Estrada Nacional 10 146

En10 Km362 - PST Combust

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Grelhal)

S Luis Serra (EN 10 KM 35400)

En10 Km345 - Alto Serrador

Aldeia Grande (EN 10) QTA Esteval

Estrada Nacional 10 42

Aldeia Grande (EN 10 KM 32000 92)

Estrada Nacional 10 132

Estrada Nacional 10 (Herdade Arneiros)

Estrada Nacional 10 (X) Rua de Setúbal

V F Azeitão (En10 KM 27900) Gare Rodov

V F Azeitão(En10)Entrecercas(QT MÁ Part)

Route schedule
Avenida Dom João II (Praça de Touros) — Sesimbra (Ter-
minal)

Monday 07:20-20:00

Tuesday 07:20-22:00

Wednesday 07:20-22:00

Thursday 07:20-22:00

Friday 07:20-22:00

Saturday 08:20-22:00

Sunday 08:20-22:00

Route info

Direction: Avenida Dom João II (Praça de Touros)

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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V F Azeitão (En10) URB BOM Pastor

Estrada Nacional 10 (Quinta da Bassaqueira)

VN Azeitão (R José A Coelho) Pasmados

VN Azeitão (R José A Coelho 150)

Aldeia Rica

Oleiros Azeitão

Aldeia Irmãos (Paragem Zona)

Aldeia Piedade (Estr S Pedro)

ALD Piedade (Estr S Pedro) QTA Magnólias

Aldeia Piedade (LG Diogo Silva Carvalho)

Aldeia Piedade (Estr Arcos) QTA S Amaro

Aldeia Piedade (AV 25 ABR) X Estr Arcos

QTA RIO (EN 379)

Alto Vinhas (EN 379)

Maçã (EN 379) Calhariz

Maçã (EN 379) Paragem Zona

Maçã (EN 379) Posto Repsol

AV 25 DE Abril (Parque Augusto Pólvora)

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Calç Oliveiras)

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Escolas)

Santana (AV S V Melo) Supermercado

Santana (AV Sergio V Melo) Rotunda

Santana - Jardim

Santana (EN 378 A)

EN 378 - Barquinha

Sesimbra (EN 378) Boiças

Sesimbra (EN 378) Pascoal

Sesimbra (EN 378 AV Costa Azul) Escola



Sesimbra (En378 AV Costa Azul) Telefones

Sesimbra (Terminal)



Direction
Sesimbra (Terminal) — Setúbal (PÇA Touros) Hospital

53 stops

Open route schedule

Sesimbra (Terminal)

Sesimbra (En378 AV Costa Azul) Telefones

Sesimbra (EN 378 AV Costa Azul) Escola

Sesimbra (EN 378) Pascoal

Sesimbra (EN 378) Boiças

EN 378 - Barquinha

Santana (EN 378 A)

Santana - Jardim

Santana (AV Sergio V Melo) Rotunda

Santana (AV S V Melo) Supermercado

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Escolas)

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Calç Oliveiras)

AV 25 DE Abril (Parque Augusto Pólvora)

Maçã ( EN 379) Posto Repsol

Maçã (EN 379) Paragem Zona

Maçã (EN 379) Calhariz

Alto Vinhas (EN 379)

QTA RIO (EN 379)

Aldeia Piedade (AV 25 ABR) X Estr Arcos

Aldeia Piedade (Estr Arcos) QTA S Amaro

Aldeia Piedade (LG Diogo Silva Carvalho)

ALD Piedade (Estr S Pedro) QTA Magnólias

Aldeia Piedade (Estr S Pedro)

Aldeia Irmãos (Paragem Zona)

Oleiros Azeitão

Route schedule
Sesimbra (Terminal) — Setúbal (PÇA Touros) Hospital

Monday 06:15-19:00

Tuesday 06:15-21:00

Wednesday 06:15-21:00

Thursday 06:15-21:00

Friday 06:15-21:00

Saturday 07:20-21:00

Sunday 07:20-21:00

Route info

Direction: Sesimbra (Terminal)

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Aldeia Rica

V N Azeitão (R 9 Abril X R José A Coelho)

V N Azeitão (R Filipe Magalhães)

Rua Doutor Francisco Gonçalves Oliveira (Frente Parque 
Bacalhôa)

Praça da República

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Quinta da Bassaqueira)

V F Azeitão (En10) URB BOM Pastor

V F Azeitão(En10)Entrecercas(QT MÁ Part)

V F Azeitão (En10 KM 27900) Gare Rodov

V F Azeitão (En10) Alto DAS Necessidades (X) VND 
Azeitão

Vila F Azeitão (EN 10) Herd Arneiros

Estrada Nacional 10 (X) Rua do Casal dos Altos

Estrada Nacional 10 Frente 92

Estrada Nacional 10 Frente 42

Aldeia Grande (EN 10) QTA Esteval

Estrada São Luis da Serra (Alto do Serrador)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Alojamento Local)

S Luis Serra (En10 Km35800)

En10 Km362 - PST Combust

En10 Km365 - QTA Vidais 146

S Luis SRR (En10km369) Hosp Sant'Iago

EN 10 KM 37500 - QTA Santana

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa 11

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa Frente 4

KM 39200 - LGO Combatentes

Avenida Mariano de Carvalho (Frente Escola)

Avenida Manuel Maria Portela Frente 77



Setúbal (PÇA Touros) Hospital

3642 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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